
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Division 2A 26-04-2024 26-04-2024

243 Atlantis Ieper 24 39 MET Silver Projects

14999 Patrick Van Hoorne 176 1

162 0

200 0538

31321 Rudy Bruneel 203 1

182 0

226 1611

34761 Kris Spruytte 199 1

201 0

160 0560

35418 Michiel Hubrecht 199 1

171 1

170 0540

7664 Patrick Van Zele 146 0

167 0

203 1516

923

4

883

0

959

0

2765
7

4

11336 Ronald Van Hove 167 0

176 1

203 1546

11077 Ralph Van Elslander 133 0133

17451 Anita Duininck 206 1

188 0394

12208 Davy Vanbael 172 0

235 1

201 1608

6635 Francescantonio Campochiaro 154 0

162 0

222 1538

13430 Johan Gabriëls 194 1

168 1

161 0523

820

0

947

4

975

4

2742
8

015 16


